LAURENS COUNTY COUNCIL COMMITTEE	COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBERS	COUNTY DEPARTMENT / AGENCY AFFILIATION
Committee on Budget and Finance	Jeff Carroll, Chair Shirley Clark Luke Rankin	Administration, Finance Assessor, Auditor Treasurer, County Wide GIS
Committee on Economic Development & Intergovernmental Affairs	David Tribble, Chair Luke Rankin Shirley Clark	Chamber of Commerce Upstate Alliance Laurens County Development Corporation Upper Savannah- COG Laurens County Veteran's Affairs Laurens County Voter's Registration and Elections
Committee on Public Works	David Tribble, Chair Kemp Younts Jeff Carroll	Airport Solid Waste, Roads and Bridges County Buildings and Grounds Laurens County Building & Codes Planner & Planning Commission
Committee on Health and Emergency Services	Jeff Carroll, Chair Luke Rankin Diane Anderson	Laurens County Fire Services Laurens County Emergency Medical Services Laurens County Emergency Communications
Committee on Criminal Justice and Public Safety	Luke Rankin, Chair Shirley Clark Kemp Younts	Laurens County Magistrate Courts Laurens County Sheriff Laurens County Clerk of Court Laurens County Coroner Laurens County Probate Courts Laurens County Public Defender Laurens County Solicitor Laurens County Animal Control Laurens County Victim Advocate Laurens County Detention Center
Committee on Parks, Recreation & Tourism and Natural Resources	Shirley Clark, Chair David Tribble Kemp Younts	Laurens County Parks, Recreation and Tourism Laurens County Accommodations Tax Public Access to Lake Greenwood Clemson Extention Laurens County Library Laurens County Watersheds National Forest, Conservation Districts
Committee as a Whole	- CHAIR - ALL COUNCIL	As designated by Chairman